ASD POLISPORTIVA MAREMOLA ASD RUNNERS LOANO

r— 9 Camminata tre Colli RUg
- _ . _ _ - @o.;-——--
@- Citta di Pietra Ligure o
=2 Pietra Ligure 30 Dicembre 2012 "

Maremola

S ording d e par Cabggedia

1 56 SOLARO CLAUDIA CUS TORINO F1 4350
2 41 GHIONE ERIKA ATLETICA CAIRO F1 4927
3 121 SICCARDI ELEONORA RUN EMOTION F1 4930
4 39 NATTERO ALICE ALBENGA RUNNERS F1 5007
5 2 BALSAMO ELISA ATLETICA CAIRO F1 5212
6 69 FAPPIANO FEDERICA LIBERO F1 5551
7 85 TORTAROLO LARA ATLETICA VARAZZE F1 5638
8 99 BIANCO ELISA LIBERO F1 10858
9 136 PALERMO ROSETTA LIBERO F1 11015
10 55 FERRARO MICHELA LIBERO F1 11323
11 140 ROSSO SILVIA LIBERO F1 11537
12 139 MONMANY MARTA LIBERO F1 12610
13 137 OTTONELLO BARBARA LIBERO F1 14552
14 74 ALBURGHETTI SUSANNA LIBERO F1 15309
Pos.Pett. Cognome Nome ~ Societa ~ Cat.Time
1 43 RIVERA CLARA ATLETICA CAIRO F2 4420
2 32 BOSCHI ANNA ATLETICA VARAZZE F2 4535
3 79 VIARENGO ROBERTA ACQUI RUNNERS F2 5102
4 65 LAVEZZO GABRIELLA ALBENGA RUNNERS F2 5220
5 81 RUBALDO FRANCA GSD VALTANARO F2 5520
6 9 SANGUINETI ANNA MARATONETI TIGULLIO F2 10401
7 91 CAMPBELL BRONA BAIA DEL SOLE LAIGUEGLIA F2 10402
8 126 BELUSINO ERNESTINA LIBERO F2 10810
9 150 BROGGI MIRIAM LIBERO F2 10811
10 23 BOLLA GEMMA LIBERO F2 13305
11 169 GIRARDI ILEANA LIBERO F2 13817
12 115 MASCHIO MARIA GRAZIA LIBERO F2 14215
13 134 BARBERIS MARIANGELA LIBERO F2 14740
14 26 MAFFIO PIERANNA ALLIANZ MILANO F2 14741
15 133 BIANCO RITA LIBERO F2 14743
16 113 TARIF PAOLA LIBERO F2 14744
17 166 CAPELLI ROBERTA LIBERO F2 15151
18 161 PELLEGRINELLI SARA LIBERO F2 15153
19 104 ZINI LUCIA LIBERO F2 15307
20 117 MASCHIO BRUNA LIBERO F2 15600



21 118 GRISOTTI CARLA

rit
rit

rit BUONGIOANNI GRAZIELLA

rit

CONTI PAOLA

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

F2
F2
F2

15611

1 162 PIEVANI RACHELE LIBERO JF 15152
2 167 LOCATELLI MARA LIBERO JF 15154
3 164 BERGAMINI MARIALAURA LIBERO JF 15155
4 73 ALBURGHETTI GIORGIA LIBERO JF 15305
5 75 ALBURGHETTI LISA LIBERO JF 15306
6 177 FERRARI SARA LIBERO JF 15952

1 21 CANDOTTI SIMONE RUNNERS LOANO JM 5358
2 163 PIEVANI LORENZO LIBERO JM 13816
3 170 BEDANA MASSIMILIANO LIBERO JM 14600
rit  rit CARSANA ANDREA LIBERO JM

1 86 RAMORINO CORRADO ATLETICA VARAZZE M1 3629
2 130 MANCA FEDERICO ARCOBALENO M1 3940
3 124 SCARRONE MIRCO ATLETICA CAIRO M1 40 36
4 35 PESCE IVAN TEAM SALOMON AGISKO M1 4044
5 93 AURAME GIANNI ALBENGA RUNNERS M1 4050
6 135 BONO DAVIDE TRIATHLON PIETRA M1 4221
7 22 FERRANDO MIRKO ATLETICA CERIALE M1 4224
8 132 DINARDO SALVATORE ATLETICA TURBIGO M1 4321
9 66 BARISONE MASSIMO ATLETICA NOVESE M1 4351
10 54 FERRARA ANGELO RUNNERS LOANO M1 4416
11 68 DE GREGORIO MARCO LIBERO M1 4549
12 52 NARDULLI MATTEO LIBERO M1 4550
13 105 BOZZANO CARLO TRIATHLON PIETRA M1 4804
14 46 GHIZZONI SAMUELE TRIATHLON PIETRA M1 4805
15 58 BENZO FABIO LIBERO M1 4809
16 70 PAGANI MASSIMILIANO LIBERO M1 4925
17 128 DE CIA ALESSANDRO LIBERO M1 4926
18 11 CALCAGNO RENzO LIBERO M1 4942
19 108 GEDDO MAURO LIBERO M1 4943
20 143 MISTRETTA DAVIDE LIBERO M1 50 06
21 59 BIANCO MATTEO LIBERO M1 5019
22 122 OCCELLI FEDERICO LIBERO M1 5144
23 120 CUPELLI GIARICO RUN EMOTION M1 5152
24 127 GALFRE' CRISTIAN ATLETICA CERIALE M1 5256
25 84 GHIRELLI EUGENIO LIBERO M1 5330
26 30 VILLA MARCO LIBERO M1 5424
27 144 TUIS MARCO RUNNERS LOANO M1 5502
28 31 LA TROFA FRANCESCO PODISTICA LEINI M1 56 17



Pos.Pett. Cognome Nome

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
rit

129 ENRILE FRANCESCO
53 RAVERA ALESSANDRO
174 BISMARA FLAVIO

146 FIORAVANTI MIRKO
183 MOSSO MATTEO

100 ISEPPI DIEGO

28 CARATI FRANCESCO
156 CATALANO CRISTIAN
138 BORGNIAMOLLE JIMMY
178 FERRARI MARCO

rit CAMOZZI PIETRO

Pos.Pett. Cognome Nome

1

O© 0O ~NO OB WN

W W WNDNDNDNDNNMNMNDNNNNRERPERPRPEPRPRPRPERPERPERPREER
NFPOOO~NOOOUDS,WDNEFPOOONOOGM~AWDNDLEO

96 SCARLATA ANTONIO
90 FANTAUZZO ETTORE
36 FATTOR FABRIZIO

1 VIGLIETTI ANDREA

94 RINALDO FABRIZIO

40 PACE LEONARDO

16 ROSARI STEFANO

34 SICCARDI CLAUDIO
125 BRAGGIO ALESSANDRO
44 ENZI SILVIO

37 MENEGHETTI ANDREA
10 CAMPI MAURIZIO

42 REVASTI LUCA

20 CANDOTTI ROBERTO
172 PASSERINI ANDREA
33 DONATO DAVIDE

89 VIOLA CESARE

141 BERTOLASO ANDREA
142 MISTRETTA GIUSEPPE
18 ALATO ADRIANO

17 DE MICHELIS ALDO

38 PAGLIOTTO PAOLO
60 RINALDI ANDREA

72 ARVASI ALBERTO

4 CORE FULVIO

67 FAZIO CARLO

145 GUALERZI GIOVANNI
151 CRIPPA ALESSANDRO
112 MOCANU MARIAN DAN
147 GARASSINO MAURIZIO
92 BIANCHIN ROBERTO
171 ERCOLI ALBERTO

Societa

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

STAR ASD

LIBERO

LIBERO

ALLIANZ MILANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

SAVONA TRIATHLON
Societa

SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
ALBENGA RUNNERS
ATLETICA CAIRO
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
ALBENGA RUNNERS
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
PODISTICA SAVONESE
ATLETICA CERIALE
ATLETICA VARAZZE
ALBENGA RUNNERS

Cat.

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

Cat.

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

ATLETICA BOGGIERI ARQUATA M2

ATLETICA CAIRO

RUNNERS LOANO
ATLETICA CASORATE
ATLETICA VARAZZE

SCALO VOGHERA

LIBERO

RUNNERS LOANO

BAIA DEL SOLE LAIGUEGLIA
BAIA DEL SOLE LAIGUEGLIA
ALBENGA RUNNERS

LBERO

RUNNERS LOANO
RUNNERS LOANO

LIBERO

RUN FINALE

LIBERO

LIBERO

STAR ASD

BAIA DEL SOLE LAIGUEGLIA
LIBERO

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

Time

1 00 00
10043
101 37
1 06 06
106 20
108 59
11014
11328
14553
15953

Time
40 10
40 45
42 26
42 44
42 52
44 05
44 27
44 53
45 30
45 31
45 37
47 27
47 52
48 14
48 58
49 06
49 41
50 01
50 05
50 23
5100
5108
52 14
53 05
54 02
54 04
54 47
5544
57 18
57 20
104 34
1 06 08



Pos.Pett. Cognome Nome

33
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149
159
176
154
175
160
76
rit

98
15
95
101
51
77
45
64
61
78
6
24
25
8
13
82
131
116
62
14
50

148

114
12
29
80

158

157
87
88

165
27

102

DEL VECCHIO ALESSANDRO

ANGELICO GIUSEPPE
ALLEGRI ROBERTO
ZERBINI ENRICO
CARNEVALI MASSIMILIANO
PIEVANI GIANLUIGI
ALBURGHETTI ELVIS
NOVARESE ALESSANDRO
Cognome Nome

DE MARTINO PASQUALE
LAUNO MARCO
BOCCHIO LUIGI
BRIGNOME MAURO
VALLARINO WALTER
BARISONE UGO

DIDIMO GIANFRANCO
PAOLIERI GIANMARCO
BOLLORINO GIACOMO
PERNIGOTTI PAOLO
FALLETTA GIUSEPPE
ROVELLI FEDERICO
BAIETTO ADRIANO
BALLERIO FRANCO
BLENGINO CLAUDIO

DEL FORNO GIANLUIGI
RICCIO GIOVANNI
MUSSO MAURO

STELLA FRANCO
MARCAFRI GIOVANNI
GIACCHETTA ACHILLE
MONTINI GIORGIO
TRAPAZZON ROBERTO
CREPALDI SERGIO
PEROSINO SERGIO
PANARELLO ALESSANDRO
RESCA FELICE

ZUCCA PAOLO

ROCCA SERGIO

PARODI MASSIMO
BERTOLINO MARCO
MASSONE LUCIANO
LOCATELLI ERNESTO
DONATACCI ANTONIO
CARSANO PIERGIUSEPPE

Societa

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

CLIMBER TOIRANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

Societa

GENOVA

ATLETICA CAIRO
RUNNERS LOANO
ATLETICA VARAZZE
LBERO

ACQUI RUNNERS
ATLETICA VARAZZE
ATLETICA CERIALE
RUNNERS LOANO
ACQUI RUNNERS
ATLETICA CERIALE
LIBERO

RUNNERS LOANO
LIBERO

PODISTICA BUSCHESE
GSD VALTANARO
RUNNERS LOANO
LIBERO

L'EVADOR
ATLETICA VARAZZE
ATLETICA OVADESE
TEAM 2000 TORINO
RUNNERS LOANO

Cat.

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

Cat.

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

ATLETICA BOGGIERI ARQUATAM3

LIBERO
RUNNERS LOANO
PODISTICA SAVONESE
ACQUI RUNNERS
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ALLIANZ MILANO
LIBERO

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Time

108 20
11327
11330
11536
13333
15156
15308

Time
40 08
4153
4154
44 47
45 14
47 11
47 12
47 45
47 47
48 09
48 59
50 03
50 32
5151
51 56
5350
54 22
55 06
5557
56 50
57 50
58 42
59 34
59 35
10120
10242
104 37
11324
11325
11329
13334
13335
13815
147 42
15304



rit  rit GIARGIA WALTER LIBERO M3

Pos.Pett. Cognome Nome ~ Societa Cat.Time
1 97 FERSINI IMMA RUNNERS LOANO VFE 10232
2 180 MILANI ROSA LIBERO VF 15955
3 152 GIORDANA IDA LIBERO VF 159 56
4 107 MANTELLI MARIA LIBERO VF 20040

Pos.Pett. Cognome Nome  Socleta  Cat.Time
1 49 RUPERTO CESARE ATLETICA VADESE VM 5114
2 47 BELLONI GIORGIO ATLETICA VADESE VM 5312
3 5 MARINO GIUSEPPE RUN FINALE VM 54 45
4 19 SOLANO RENATO MAURINA VM 55 28
5 63 TARQUINI ENNIO RUNNERS LOANO VM 56 30
6 57 SOLARO BRUNO FERRERO VM 59 36
7 83 PEZZOTTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA VILLONGO BG VM 10230
8 48 DE LUCIA GIUSEPPE ATLETICA VADESE VM 10857
9 155 ANIELLO GIANNI LIBERO VM 11326
10 109 MIOLI FULVIO ORATORIO ALBINO VM 13640
11 71 PAGANI SERGIO LIBERO VM 14216
12 168 GIRARDI ANGELO LIBERO VM 14601
13 179 POLONI GIOVANNI LIBERO VM 15954
14 106 CODONIO GIANNI LIBERO VM 20041
15 173 PORCHETTO GIANNI LIBERO VM 20042
16 184 FERIERI DOMENICO LIBERO VM 200 43
rit 110 PELLEGRINO SERGIO LIBERO VM



